

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION (FOR REGULAR BAIL - AFTER
CHARGESHEET) NO. 14754 of 2026

=====

SUMEET BACHCHANBHAI YADAV
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:
MR ASHISH M DAGLI(2203) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HASMUKH D. SUTHAR

Date : 02/07/2026

ORDER

Learned advocate for the applicant is permitted to place on record the entire charge-sheet papers. Registry to accept the same. List on 07.07.2026.

KUMAR ALOK

(HASMUKH D. SUTHAR,J)